
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. & Date Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication of 
NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Sin
gle/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

No. and names of 
parties not qualified 
after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
Evaluated 
L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract
Scheduled date 
of completion 
of work

OLD PRICE BASIS 7 PLY CORRUGATED BOX NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
PUC550046 

DT.10.01.2024

M/S INDIA 
PACKAGING 
,MORADABAD

19350.00
30.01.2024

OLD PRICE BASIS
03 TYPES KIT ITEM FOR 

FDMS
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

PUC570080 
DT.10.01.2024

M/S SAKET 
VIGYAN 
KENDRA,FAIZA
BAD

33450.00

30.01.2024

OLD PRICE BASIS SPLICE TRAY NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
PUC570081 

DT.10.01.2024

M/S ADVANCED 
FIBER 
SOLN.BANGALO
RE.

45000.00

30.01.2024

OLD PRICE BASIS
POWDER PAINT COOL 

GREY GLOSSY
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

PUC570082 
DT.10.01.2024

M/S RAPID 
COAT 
DIVISION,SAHIB
ABAD

16000.00

30.01.2024

OLD PRICE BASIS
04 TYPES  ITEM FOR 

FDMS
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

PUC570083 
DT.10.01.2024

M/S SPAN 
INDUSTRIES,NO
IDA

124915.00
30.01.2024

OLD PRICE BASIS
03 TYPES  ITEM FOR 

FDMS
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

PUC570084 
DT.10.01.2024

M/S LUCKY 
ENTERPRISES,L
UCKNOW

45900.00
30.01.2024

GEM/2023/B/4280453, 
DT;02.12.2023 REWORK FLUX MC5070

GEM 02.12.2023 D 12.12.2023 1 01,STRUGGLES OATH 0 L1

GEMC-
511687798065515, 

DT;26.12.2023
STRUGGLES OATH

43500.00
10-Jan-24

GEM/2023/B/4201409, 
DT;11.11.2023

CONVERSION OF ROOM 
INTO BURN IN 

CHAMBER
GEM 11.11.2023 D 02.12.2023 3

1-PRIME ENVIRO,2-
SOUTHER SCIENTIFIC

1-DEEPAK ELECTRICAL L1

GEMC-
511687721697850, 

DT;28.12.2023

PRIME ENVIRO 
TECHNOLOGIES

2021186.00
5-Feb-24

GEM/2023/B/4218586, 
DT;16.11.2023 PRINTING ITEMS

GEM 16.11.2023 D 15.12.2023 2
1-DOTSMARK SYSTEM 

PVT LTD
1-NEO ENTERPRISES L1

GEMC-
511687793677838, 

DT;29.12.2023
DOTS MARK 

SYSTEMPVT LTD

98700.00
13-Jan-24

GEM/2023/B/3628063, 
DT;28.06.2023 14  NO DRIVERS

GEM 28.06.2023 D 28.07.2023 240 offers 186 offers 54 offers L1

GEMC-
511687769783240, 

DT;02.01.2024

L B BONAFIED PVT 
LTD

4192833.35 1/2/2024 To 
1/2/2025

GEM/2023/B/4128216, 
DT;26.10.2023

POWDER COATING 
CONTOL PANEL SETUP

GEM 26.10.2023 D 06.12.2023 2
1-NEO ENTERPRISES, 2-

STATFIELD PVT LTD
0 L1

GEMC-
51168771052767, 

DT;15.01.2024

STATE FIELD 
EQUIPMENTS PVT 

LTD

330105.00
30-Jan-24

PROPERITARY ITEM, DIRECT 
ORDER HDPE RESIN DIRECT ORDER L1

PUB350004, 
DT;18.01.2024 IOCL PANIPAT 16155000.00 31-Jan-24

PROPERITARY ITEM, DIRECT 
ORDER, DT;20.10.2023

COLOUR MB BLUE DIRECT ORDER L1 PUB350005, 
DT;18.01.2024 BLEND COLOUR 249200.00

1-Feb-24

GEM/2023/B/4115898, 
DT;20.10.2023

SUMMERSIBLE MOTOR GEM 20.10.2023 D 09.12.2023 2
1-PC OJHA 

CONSTRUCTIONS, 2-
STRUGGLE OATH

0 L1

GEMC-
511687740762057, 

DT;20.01.2024
STRUGGLES OATH

208506.00
4-Feb-24

GEM/2023/B/4303191, 
DT;06.12.2023

16 TYPE OF STATIONERY 
ITEMS

GEM 06.12.2023 D 03.01.2024 12

1-AGENCIES INDIA,2-
HILLS STATIONERS,3-

ISHANI TRADING CO,4-
SHEELA AGENCIES,5-

MAKRON 
ENTERPRISES,6-RAHUL 

TRADERS,7-PERFECT 
PRINTERS,9-SAMIR 

BOOK STALL,10-SHIVAY 
INDUSTRIES,11-

STRUGGLES OATH,12-
VIDHAN ENTERPRISES

0 L1

GEMC-
511687783594811, 

DT;20.01.2024

SHEELA AGENCIES

43825.00

4-Feb-24

EB362322, DT;28.11.2023 FAN ASSLY E-TENDER 28.11.2023 D 05.12.2023 1
1-SUNSHINE 

POWERTRONICS
0 L1

PUB360061, 
DT;23.01.2024

SUNSHINE 
POWERTRONICS

96736800.00 10-Feb-24

EB362321, DT;25.11.2023 DCPDU E-TENDER 25.11.2023 D 06.12.2023 3
1-FROG CELAST LTD, 2-

R&M INDIA PVT LTD
1-SUNFORD 

INTERNATIONAL
L1

PUB360062, 
DT;25.01.2024

R&M INDIA PVT 
LTD 

36669000.00 20-Feb-24

                                      Details of Contracts/P.O concluded during  the month of  January 2024 (26.12.23 TO 25.01.24)

E000020,   dt; 11.11.2023
shifting of scrap & 

garbage
open 20.11.2023 two 04.12.2023 3 Nil yes Meena Singh 71100.00 17.7.2024

 1. vivek singh, 2. 
Meena singh, 3.RR 

Pandey

ESSM/IGD,PRD/42/
23-24;                      

DT; 08.01.24


